
Annexure-I 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 SECTION-A: DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS PLACED FROM RAJASTHAN PROJECT OF OIL INDIA 

LIMITED DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2019 

Sl. 

N

o 

Tender No. Tender 

Date 

Brief Description Mode 

of 

Tend

er 

Bidding 

Type 

Bid 

Closing 

Date 

No. 

of 

Off

ers 

Rec

eive

d 

Nos. & Name of 

Parties qualified 

after Technical 

Evaluation 

Nos. & Name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation 

Whethe

r 

contrac

t 

awarde

d to 

lowest 

tender 

/evaluat

ed L1 

PO 

/Contract 

No. & 

Date 

Value  

(` in lakhs) 

Schedule 

date of 

completio

n of 

supplies 

/service 

1 CJI1366P20 16.05.19 Road 

Maintenance and 

Miscellaneous 

Civil Works 

Open Two bid 18.06.19 03 S.D.Builder 

Kan Singh 

Construction & 

Supliers 

New India 

Construction Co 

NIL YES 6208872 138.01 22.08.2021 

2 SJG1273P20 28.04.19 Supply of 18KM 

6" ERW LINE 

PIPE 

Open Two bid 18.06.19 02 Jindal Pipes 
Limited 
 
Tirupati 
Industrial Stores 

NIL YES 7121388 480.30 31.01.2020 

3 NA NA T-shirt with OIL 

and Swachh 

Bharat Logo 

NA Board 

Purchase 

NA 03 Amar Sports 

Maheshwari 

Traders 

R.R.Sports 

NIL YES 7515071 1.52 10.09.19 

4 SJG1305P20 14.05.19 Gate Valve Open Two bid 25.06.19 02 Lacier Industries Ghatge Patil 

Industries 

Limited 

YES 7515076 114.75 3 Months 

from LOA 

 


